
Powerchair Seat Chart 

POWERCHAIRS

MODEL NAME                                           

&                                     

STANDARD SEAT SIZE UPGRADE SEATS

ADDITIONAL 

UPGRADE SEATS NOTES

Jimmie                                   

UL8PBS                 

SV18171/219G SP161618RG SF171613G

Refer to model Jimmie 

UL8PB for Fish-on 

(Stadium) seat.

Smartie                                     

UL8W                       

SV18171/219G N/A N/A

Due to lightweight 

features, the seat cannot 

be changed from the 

O.E. seat.

Streamer Sport                         

888WA                        

SV191821B

SV171/21815G              

SV171/21714RB             

SV18171/219G      

SV2121211/2RB                

SV2121211/2RG                         

                           

SF181614G                                  

SF191714G(K)    

SP161618RG          

SP181821RG             

SP202023RG   

Seat pan seats do not 

include seat cushion.

6Runner 10 Deluxe                             

858WM                            

SV191820RG

SV18171/219G         

SV201820RB               

SV2121211/2RG       

SV2121211/2RB                                 

SP161618RG              

SP181821RG                

SP202023RG                        

SPREHAB18B(K)

Seat pan seats do not 

include seat cushion.

6Runner 10                                      

888WNLM-RED                  

SV201820RB             

SV18171/219G        

SV191820RG        

SV201820RB               

SV2121211/2RG                              

SV232020B 

SP161618RG           

SP181821RG                

SP202023RG                        

SPREHAB18B(K) 

Seat pan seats do not 

include seat cushion.

Note: most seat part #'s reflect the seat type,                   

style & dimensions of the seat.                                                        

I.e. seat part # SV201820RB =                                   

Seat Vinyl 20"wide x 18"deep x 20"high                        

(not including head rest), Reclining, Black.                                                                                     

Legend: S=Seat, V=Vinyl, R=Reclining,                                   

G=Grey, B=Black, P=Pan seat.
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6Runner14                             

888WNLL HD                       

SV2121211/2RG

SV18171/219G       

SV191820RG        

SV201820RB               

SV2121211/2RB         

SV221922RG            

SV232020B                                                       

SP161618RG  

SP181821RG     

SP202023RG           

Seat pan seats do not 

include seat cushion.
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